
MINNESOTA TAX TABLES EFFECTIVE FOR 01/01/20Revised 12/17/19

STATE CODE: MN S 

BREAK TAX SINGLE 

.00 

3700 .00 

30220 1418.82
90810 5538.94

165400 11395.83

MARITAL STATUS: 

PERCENT COMMENT: 

.000 

5.350 ROUND: Y 

6.800
7.850 

9.850 

9999999 .000 

.00 

.00 

4250.00

STANDARD ALLOWANCE
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. 

SECOND SUI/DISABILITY 

.00000 .00000 

WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCE:
SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION: 

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: 

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT: 

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00 

******************************************************************************** 

STATE CODE: MN MARITAL STATUS: M 

BREAK TAX PERCENT COMMENT: MARRIED 

.00 .000 

11650 .00 5.350 ROUND: Y 

50420 2074.20
165670   9911.20
280660 18937.92

9999999 

6.800
7.850
9.850
 .000

.00 

.00 

4250.00

STANDARD ALLOWANCE
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. 

SECOND SUI/DISABILITY 

.00000 .00000 

WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCE:
SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION: 

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: 

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT: 

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00 

*****************************************************************************~ 

NOTE: This table is based on information provided on the state website 

http://www.revenue.state.mn.us/Forms_and_Instructions/wh_formula_20.pdf 
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http://www.revenue.state.mn.us/Forms_and_Instructions/wh_formula_15.pdf





