Revised 12/17/19 MINNESOTA TAX TABLES EFFECTIVE FOR 01/01/20 Page 1 of 1 STATE CODE: MN MARITAL STATUS: S COMMENT: BREAK TAX PERCENT SINGLE .00 .000 .00 ROUND: Y 3700 5.350 30220 1418.82 6.800 5538.94 90810 7.850 11395.83 9.850 165400 .000 9999999

STANDARD ALLOWANCE .00
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. .00

WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCE: 4250.00 SECOND SUI/DISABILITY

SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION:

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: .00000 .00000

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT:

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00

\*

STATE	CODE:	MN	MARITAL	STATUS: M	
	BREAK	TAX	PERCENT	COMMENT:	MARRIED
		.00	.000		
	11650	.00	5.350	ROUND: Y	
	50420	2074.20	6.800		
	165670	9911.20	7.850		
	280660	18937.92	9.850		
	9999999		.000		

STANDARD ALLOWANCE .00
ADD'L EXEMPTION AMT. .00

WITHHOLDING ALLOWANCE: 4250.00 SECOND SUI/DISABILITY

SUI/DISB. DESCRIPTION:

SUI/DISABILITY TAX RATE: .00000 .00000

SUI/DISB. GROSS LIMIT:

SUI/DISB. WEEKLY LIMIT: .00 .00

\*

NOTE: This table is based on information provided on the state website http://www.revenue.state.mn.us/Forms\_and\_Instructions/wh\_formula\_20.pdf